

Bid Summary
for
NTPUD Carnelian Bay West Waterline Project

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Name											
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Campbell Construction		Marques Pipeline, Inc		Aspen Developers Corp.		Burdick Excavating Co.		Contri Construction Co.			
						Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00		
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
3	Temporary	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
4	8" Waterline	5,662	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 764,370.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 387,847.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 430,312.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 396,340.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 452,960.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 605,834.00		
5	Trench Pavement Restoration	3312	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 43,056.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 99,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 66,240.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 52,992.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 101,016.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 59,616.00		
6	Fire Hydrant Assembly	11	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 60,500.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 86,900.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 76,450.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 101,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 66,000.00		
7	8" Gate Valve	17	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 29,410.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 23,800.00		
8	Service Lateral and Meter Setter	72	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 190,800.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 223,200.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 165,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 187,200.00		
9	Water Meter Upgrade	16	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 13,600.00		
10	Air Release Valve Assembly	1	EA	\$ 2,424.00	\$ 2,424.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00		
11	Blow Off Valve Assembly	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
12	Water Main Connection	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00		
13	Tree Removal	18	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,200.00		
				Total	\$ 1,089,550.00		\$ 878,412.00		\$ 936,802.00		\$ 946,332.00		\$ 984,276.00		\$ 1,116,750.00		